2014 - 15. Expenditure Items about £100

Grass Cutting

Insurances

Litter Collection 2

St Albans Diocesan

Herts Buildings Trust
Playground Inspections
War Memorial Renovation *
Donations

Parish Clerk Services

ye 2015
(599)
2
(1,653)
(174)
(116)
(450)
(145)
(1,900)
(20)

ye 2014
(1,742)
(700)
(730)
(75)
(20)
(56)

(50)
(450)



