2014 - 15. Expenditure Items about £100

	ye 2015	ye 2014
Grass Cutting	(599)	(1,742)
Insurances	(2)	(700)
Litter Collection ²	(1,653)	(730)
St Albans Diocesan	(174)	(75)
Herts Buildings Trust	(116)	(20)
Playground Inspections	(450)	(56)
War Memorial Renovation ⁴	(145)	0
Donations	(1,900)	(50)
Parish Clerk Services	(20)	(450)